WHITE SPRITZER

WHITE WINE, SODA

RED SPRITZER
RED WINE, SODA

APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, SEKT, ORANGE SLICE,
SODA

CAMPARI SPRITZ

CAMPARI, PROSECCO, LEMON
SLICE, SODA

HUGOSPRITZ

EDELFLOWER SYRUP, SEKT,
MINT, SODA

LILLETSPRITZ =

LILLET, EDELFLOWER SYRUP,
SEKT, SODA

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

LIMONCELLO, SEKT, LEMON SLICE,
SODA

STRAWBERRIE SPRITZ

STRABERRIE SYRUP, SEKT, MINT, SODA

BASILSPRITZ =

BASIL SYRUP, VODKA, SEKT, MINT

4€

6€

6€

6€

SPRITZ MENU

15€

15€

20€

20€

20€

20€

20€

20€

20€




